
8.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Back to. Mufti
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "Ideasfor the Future: Calendar Re-form," by Dr. C. M. Focken
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Rem
St. Kilda Band, conducted
SE
W. L. Francis
e Band:
"Coldstream" Waltz (Everett)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 > ae Clinic": A TallStory by ie
(U.S.A.
8.256 The Band:
Slavonic Rhapsody (Friedmann)
8.34 Hazel Walker (soprano),"I Wonder If Love is a Dream"
(Forster), "May Dew" (Ben-nett), "The Littl Brown Owl"
( Sanderson )
8.43 The Band:"The Nightingale" (Moss)
8.48 Raymond Newell (bari-tone),
"The Carol Singers" (Bennett)
8.51 The Band:
"Chertsey" Hymn (Cowley),"Harlequin" March (Rimmer)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Commodore Grand Orches-
tra,"Irene" Selection
9.31 "We Still Fly On’ (BBC
grpanction)10. 1 Monia Liter and the 20th
Century Serenaders10.15 Repetition of With the
Boys Overseas (Part 1)10.46 Music, Mirth and

Molnar11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
SAL
1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
Z O After dinner music"Adventure"
Hy 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Artur Schnabel (pianist), Son-ata in A Major, Op. 2, No. 2(Beethoven)
8.28 Felicie Huni-Miliacsek
(soprano), "Song of Spring"(Gounod)
8.31 Thomas Matthews (violin-ist) and Eileen Ralph (pianist),
Sonata in C Sharp Minor, Op. 24
(Dohnanyi)
8.50 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone), "Night Walk" (Strauss)
8.53 M. L. Goldis (viola
d’amour), Sonata in D Major
(Stamitz)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:Artur Schnabel (pianist) and
the Pro Arte Quartet, Quintet in
E Flat Major, Op, 44 (Brahms)
9.34 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),
"Theresa," "My Love Is Green"
(Brahms)
9.37 Prisca Quartet, Quartet in
C Major (Schubert)
410. O Variety
10.30 Close down

GIN772 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
,siOn (see page 40)
9.30 Current Ceiling Priges12. 0 Lunch music (12.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: " The
Sportsman"6.45 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Round-up7.0 Back to Mufti
7.30 Studio Recital by Clareme
|
(soprano), A Song Cycleby Arundale, "Porcelain and

Pottery"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 Burns and Alien (U.S.A.programme)
9.55 Louis Levy and His Orch-estra
10. 0 Close down

| Tuesday. October 17
ED etn es
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London Newsee 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love230 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Captain Danger6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Joe Loss and the
Boys of the Band
7.1 Crime on the Highway7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Jean
La Fitte and Helen Du Mond8.45 Songs of Good Cheer9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages10.39 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News

10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden

Ae ate
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister

11. & Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 For Ever Young :4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-nouncer .
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children (finalbroadcast)7.15 Crime on the Highway

:7.30 Commando Story7.45 Miss Portia intervenes(final broadcast)8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: ThePrince of Como
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. O Four Sisters9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churchesve Jane Arden, the Girl Detec-ive
11. 0 London News328
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. Lendon News

_ 7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
10. 5 Talk by Anne Stewa11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime session
42.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. O Children’s session with the
Scouts ;

6.0 The Adventures of theWyeth Family
6.15
6.30
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5

London News
We Were Young
Crime on the Highway
Commando Story
Novel Narratives
Current Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances: Admiral

Nelson and Lady Hamilton
8.45
9. 1
9.15
10. 0
11. 0

One Man’s Family
Four Sisters
Wild Life: Bird Migration
Variety
London News

a A paper
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror6.0 Halliday and Son6.0 The dventures of the
ry dee Family6.1 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Famous Romances: Na
leon and Countess Walewska8.45 Talent Quest9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. =.214m.

—

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Talking Drums
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances: Lord
thwell and Mary Stuart
Pig Production TalkGreat ExpectationsFour Sisters
Wild Life: Blind Babies
Taik by Anne StewartDoctor’s Case Book
Close down
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